Five Days Short Term Training Program under NEP 2020

On

Soft Skills and Engineering Management (3rd December, 2021 to 7th December, 2021)



Organizing Team

Chief Patron

(Prof) Dr. Gautam Sutradhar Director, NIT Manipur

Patron

(Prof) Dr. Rajesh Kumar Bhushan Dean (A/A) NIT Manipur

Chairman

Dr. Sangeeta Laishram HoD, Dept. of HSS, NIT Manipur

Coordinators

Dr. Diana Rajkumari, Lecturer, DHSS, NIT Manipur

Dr. H Soni, Lecturer, DHSS, NIT Manipur

DEPARTMENT OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MANIPUR, IMPHAL WEST, MANIPUR – 795004

About NIT Manipur

Located at the picturesque foothills of the Langol, this 341 acre institute was established along with other ten new NITs in 2010. Developed as an 'Institute of National Importance', the institute caters to the academic needs of the students in the disciplines of engineering, science and humanities by offering B.Tech, M.Tech, M.Sc and Ph.D programs.

About the Course

The course will help in understanding the importance of soft skills and managerial and entrepreneurial skills in life.

Objectives of the Course

The program aims to equip the participants with knowledge and information on soft skills, entrepreneurial and management skills. Further, the course pursues to enable the learners develop the desired knowledge and skills to further grow their career and fulfill their life goals.

Target Group

Graduate, Postgraduate students and entrepreneurs.

*E-certificates will be issued to all the participants on completion of the program

Registration Fee:- Rs.100/- (including GST)

Details of the Bank Account Name:

Director NIT Manipur IRG Acc. No. 60330100000143

Bank and Branch: Bank of Baroda, NIT Manipur

Campus

IFSC Code: BARBONITMAN

Last Date of Registration:- 5.00 PM (2nd December, 2021)

Registration Link:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1e0gJLJ9Q6Pj3JY 1FiGXtx8f3aTXNq8aGzaC2dRflvyc/edit

Class Link: https://meet.google.com/yet-gihs-evw

For Further Details, please contact

Dr. Sangeeta Laishram, HoD, Dept. HSS, NITM e-mail:- sangeetalaishram7@gmail.com